TOWN OF CONESUS

NOTICE OF MEETING
The Town of Conesus Town
Board will hold their
monthly meetings in 2025
on the following dates:
Tuesday, January 7
Tuesday, February 4
Tuesday, March 4
Tuesday, April 1
Tuesday, May 6
Tuesday, June 3
Tuesday, July 1
Tuesday, August 5
Tuesday, September 2
Tuesday, October 7
Thursday, November 6
Tuesday, December 2

All meetings will be held at
7:00 PM in the upstairs of
the Conesus Town Hall
located at 6210 South
Livonia Rd.; Conesus, NY
14435.

Dated: January 7, 2025

Julie C. Shutt, Town Clerk




